
QUEST WILLIAMSTOWN
1 Syme Street, Williamstown, VIC, 

FIND OUT MORE AT WWW.QUESTWILLIAMSTOWN.COM.AU
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TRANSPORT
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	   
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

 

(03) 9393 5300

8am-9pm - Sunday -Thursday, 8am-10pm Friday-Saturday

questwilliamstown@questapartments.com.au

Williamstown Train Station

Southgate Ferry and Melbourne Seaplane

Flemington Racecourse and Showgrounds

Melbourne Airport

Royal Yacht Club of Victoria

Melbourne CBD

Williamstown Main Street

Melbourne Sporting Precinct and MCG

Yarraville and Spotswood Business Parks
Altona and Laverton Business Parks

850m

50m

10.5km

33km

190m

13.6km

900m

15.6km

6.5km
9km

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

www.questwilliamstown.com.au

Total number of apartments	 40

•  Access to off-site gymnasium
•  Conference facilities
•  Wheelchair access
•  On-site restaurant
•  On-site secure car parking

•  On-site reception
•  Breakfast options
•  Restaurant chargebacks
•  Pantry shopping
•  Housekeeping service Monday-Saturday (excluding Public Holidays)

•  Separate living and dining areas
•  Fully equipped kitchens and laundry facilities
•  Kitchenettes in Studios
•  Some apartments feature a private balcony
•  Apartment controlled air conditioning

•  Studio Apartment
•  One Bedroom Apartment
•  Two Bedroom Apartment
•  Two Bedroom Executive Apartment

*Please visit www.questwilliamstown.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

Secure car parking available on-site (Charges apply)


